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Stripping tool, for cables and conductors from 0.02 - 10 mm2, self-adjusting, stripping length of
up to 18 mm, cutting capacity of up to 10 mm? stranded/1.5 mm? solid, replaceable stripping
blade

Product Description

Insertable stripping blades: 1212151 WIREFOX 4/SB, 1212153 WIREFOX 16/SB, and 1212314 WIREFOX 6SC/SB, direct replacement: 1212152
WIREFOX 10/SB

Your advantages

+ Flexible, adjustable limit stop for the stripping length

+ Stripping tool with ergonomically shaped pliers

+ Practical integrated wire cutter

+ WIREFOX ... stripping pliers feature an automatic adjustment mechanism for a wide range of different types of insulation and conductor

diameters
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212706

1pc

1pc

BH3121

BH3121

Page 405 (C-3-2019)
4046356783613
25399

253 g

82032000

SE

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type
Connection data

Conductor connection

Cross section range, metric

Cross section range AWG

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under

"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Stripping tool

0.02 mm? ... 10 mm? (Stripping range)
1.5 mm? (Cutting zone)

34 ... 8 (Stripping range)

16 (Cutting zone)

20 mm
90 mm

191 mm

black/green
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21043706
21043706
21043706

EC002109

27111500
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Accessories

Replacement limit stop

Replacement limit stop - WIREFOX 10/WS - 1200285
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200285

Replacement limit stop

Replacement retaining jaw

Replacement retaining jaw - WIREFOX 10/CJ - 1200286
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/120028¢

/ -

Replacement clamping jaws for WIREFOX 4, WIREFOX 6SC, and WIREFOX 10
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Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 10/SB - 1212152
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212159

Replacement blade for WIREFOX 10, for cables and conductors of 0.02 - 10 mm
2

Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 4/SB - 1212151
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212151

Replacement blade for WIREFOX 4, for cables and conductors (especially for
rubber and silicone insulations) of 0.1 - 4 mm?
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Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 6SC/SB - 1212314
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212314

Replacement blade for WIREFOX 6SC, for cables and conductors (especially for
cables protected against short circuits and ground leakages) 1.5 - 6 mm?

Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 16/SB - 1212153
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212153

Replacement blade for WIREFOX 16, for cables and conductors of 4 - 16 mm?
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