

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Stripping tool, for cables and conductors from 0.02 - 10 mm², self-adjusting, stripping length of up to 18 mm, cutting capacity of up to 10 mm² stranded/1.5 mm² solid, replaceable stripping

Product Description

Insertable stripping blades: 1212151 WIREFOX 4/SB, 1212153 WIREFOX 16/SB, and 1212314 WIREFOX 6SC/SB, direct replacement: 1212152 WIREFOX 10/SB

Your advantages

- · Flexible, adjustable limit stop for the stripping length
- · Stripping tool with ergonomically shaped pliers
- · Practical integrated wire cutter
- WIREFOX ... stripping pliers feature an automatic adjustment mechanism for a wide range of different types of insulation and conductor diameters



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Commercial Data

Item number	1212706
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales Key	BH3121
Product Key	BH3121
Catalog Page	Page 405 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4046356783613
Weight per Piece (including packing)	253.9 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	253 g
Customs tariff number	82032000
Country of origin	SE



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Technical Data

Notes

California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under "Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration
oduct properties	
Product type	Stripping tool
onnection data	
Conductor connection	
Cross section range, metric	0.02 mm² 10 mm² (Stripping range)
	1.5 mm² (Cutting zone)
Cross section range AWG	34 8 (Stripping range)
	16 (Cutting zone)
imensions	
Width	20 mm
Height	90 mm
Length	191 mm
aterial specifications	
Color	black/green



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Approvals





Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

ECLASS

	ECLASS-9.0	21043706
	ECLASS-10.0.1	21043706
	ECLASS-11.0	21043706
ETIM		
	ETIM 8.0	EC002109
UN	SPSC	

27111500



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Accessories

Replacement limit stop

Replacement limit stop - WIREFOX 10/WS - 1200285 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200285





Replacement retaining jaw

Replacement retaining jaw - WIREFOX 10/CJ - 1200286 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1200286

Replacement clamping jaws for WIREFOX 4, WIREFOX 6SC, and WIREFOX 10





https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 10/SB - 1212152

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212152



Replacement blade for WIREFOX 10, for cables and conductors of 0.02 - 10 mm

Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 4/SB - 1212151

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212151



Replacement blade for WIREFOX 4, for cables and conductors (especially for rubber and silicone insulations) of 0.1 - $4~\text{mm}^2$



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212706



Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 6SC/SB - 1212314 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212314



Replacement blade for WIREFOX 6SC, for cables and conductors (especially for cables protected against short circuits and ground leakages) 1.5 - 6 $\,\mathrm{mm}^2$

Spare knife

Spare knife - WIREFOX 16/SB - 1212153 https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1212153



Replacement blade for WIREFOX 16, for cables and conductors of 4 - 16 mm²

Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Halesfield 13, Telford Shropshire, TF7 4PG 01952 681700 info@phoenixcontact.co.uk